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Event-No. 4

50m Breaststroke Men
Age Group 2010

Rank Name
1 Emil Tihic Rasmussen
2  Gustav Albert Zingler
3 Malte Haun
4 Friedrich Miiller
5 Jakob Modig
6 Makar Shumeiko
7 Mikkel Guldager Stougaard
8 Max Hollger
9 Jonathan Lee
10 Tade Schumann
11 Jesper Krieg
12 Tom Falke
13  Emil Strehle
14 Ande Biihrig
15 Jonah Piper
16 Wilmer Petersson
17 Ruben Bathel
18 Claas Hagge
19 Janis Tanneberger
20 Mika Marco Kaser
21 Viadimir Kovezin
22 Leonard Tkachenko
23 Hannes Albs
24 Viktor Tinin
25 Hugo Toérngren
26 Patrice Kunze
27 Jason Wurscher
28 Andreas Gopfert
29 William Gejl Nielsen
30 Julian Miiller
31 John Schulz
Maxim Holm

Age Group 2009
Rank Name
1 Johan Damkjeer Bartels
2 Yushin Omote
3  Saleh Ayyach
3 Tobias Gorm
5 Malthe Petersen
6  Oskar Rugholm
7 Sebastian Clau3en
8 Jonas Kohler
9 Teo Gustafsson
10 Julius Rudolph
11 Magnus Nielsen
12 Laurenz Schulz
13  Justin Benjamin Noétzel
14 Mats Mikolaiczyk
15 Julius Jakobsfeld
16 Gustav Harder Henriksen
17 Anton Weber
18 Luc Kasper Nielsen
19 Tobias Auffenberg
20 Aiden-Alistair Klusch
Johannes Andersen
false start
Albin Roselius
Alexius Ahlstedt Kahlbom
Ebbe Larsson

YoB
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

YoB
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2009
2009
2009

NOC Team

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)

DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

SWE SK Triton

GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER Schwimm-Club Seevetal

GER SG-Neumdtinster

GER TSV RW Niebilll

GER SV Nordhausen 90

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
SWE SK Triton

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER Preetzer TSV

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
GER WSG Jena-Lobeda

GER USV TU Dresden (TEE)

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap

SWE Wisby Simsallskap

GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER AWV09 Hamburg

GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)
DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub

NOC Team

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

GER SV Wiking Kiel (LK)

DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub

GER AWV09 Hamburg

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

SWE SK Triton

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER TSV RW Niebiill

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)

GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

DEN Svendborg Svemmeklub

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

ISL Sunddeild KR

GER TSV Westerland

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
10:39

SWE Wisby Simsallskap

SWE Wisby Simsallskap

SWE SK Triton

Time
33.02
33.23
34.95
35.64
36.04
36.30
37.43
37.50
38.03
38.25
38.35
38.39
38.60
38.74
38.81
39.28
39.58
39.87
39.98
40.04
40.07
41.01
41.14
41.85
42,55
44.29
44.91
46.87
48.70
49.20
50.45

DNS

Time
32.28
33.14
33.29
33.29
33.53
33.79
33.88
34.33
35.73
36.90
37.37
37.58
39.21
39.61
39.64
39.80
40.51
42.35
45.60
47.28

DSQ

DNS
DNS
DNS

431
423
363
343
331
324
296
294
282
277
275
274
270
267
265
256
250
245
243
241
241
225
223
211
201
178
171
150
134
130
120

461
426
420
420
412
402
399
383
340
309
297
292
257
249
249
246
233
204
163
146
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Continue Event-No. 4 (50m Breaststroke Men - Age Group 2007 and 2008)
Age Group 2007 and 2008
Rank Name YoB NOC Team Time
1  Theodor Gladare 2007 SWE Etiska Simsallskapet 29.68 594 9
2 Simon Gaarde 2007 DEN Silkeborg Svemmeklub 30.36 555 7
3 Maciej Kloc 2008 POL FALA Nieporet 30.91 525 6
4  Sam Bengtsson Nimander 2008 SWE SK Triton 31.09 516 5
5  Albin Bjornstrom 2007 SWE SK Triton 31.36 503 4
6 Fynn Luca Orosz 2007 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 31.65 489 3
7  Julius Luci 2008 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 31.84 481 2
8 Max Schneider 2007 GER SG-Neumiinster 32.01 473 1
9  Jonas Cheuk Lam Tse 2007 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 32.12 468
10 Tom Luis Fischer 2007 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 32.25 463
11 Jan Henrik Héllger 2008 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 32.41 456
12 Niels Peter E. Sgrensen 2007 DEN Svgmmeklubben Grindsted 32.52 451
13 Malte Lyth 2008 SWE Wisby Simsallskap 32.77 441
14 Asbjgrn Larsson 2008 DEN Svendborg Svgmmeklub 32.84 438
15 Til Neumeister 2008 GER SVV Plauen (TEE) 33.10 428
16 Niklas Asshauer 2008 GER Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld (THL) 33.22 423
17 Jannik Rank 2007 GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 33.23 423
18 Michael Tkachenko 2007 GER USV TU Dresden (TEE) 33.34 419
19 Lennart Schirrmeister 2007 GER SSV Grenzach (TW) 33.69 406
20 Maximilian Schmidt 2007 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 33.90 398
21 Volker Truberg 2008 GER SV Wiking Kiel (LK) 33.96 396
22  Christian Kempel Laursen 2008 DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub 34.52 377
23 Jesper Lingke 2008 GER TSV RW Niebidill 34.66 373
24 Benjamin Thomsen 2008 DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub 34.71 371
25 Albert Olesen 2008 DEN Ikast Svgmmeklub 35.28 353
26 Magnus Wurtz Jensen 2008 DEN Ikast Svgmmeklub 35.37 350
27 Merten Kottowski 2007 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 35.48 347
28 John Leander Streichert 2008 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 35.49 347
29 Niklas Kral 2008 GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV (TW) 35.66 342
30 Kjell Mikolaiczyk 2007 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 35.83 337
31 Zakarias L. Bjgrn 2008 DEN Ikast Svgmmeklub 35.88 336
32 Max Rauchfu 2008 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 35.96 334
33 Tom Hirschelmann 2007 GER SV Nordhausen 90 36.00 332
34 Elias Hylle-Wiig 2008 DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub 36.01 332
35 Kasper Kempel Laursen 2008 DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub 36.04 331
36 August Siverskog 2007 SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap 36.12 329
37 Noah Tsiparis 2008 SWE SK Triton 36.17 328
38 Lucas Kroer 2007 DEN Svgmmeklubben Sghesten 36.19 327
39 Lucas Iversen 2008 DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub 36.40 322
40 Bo Bent Hecker 2007 GER SV Neptun Kiel (LK) 36.74 313
41 Luca Schmidt 2007 GER SV Hof 1911 (TW) 36.77 312
42 Max Torngren 2008 SWE Wisby Simsallskap 37.23 300
43  Fitz Jacklofsky 2007 GER AWV09 Hamburg 37.82 287
44 Tom Reinhold 2007 GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW) 37.90 285
45 Pirmin KreiBig 2007 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 38.75 266
46 Mika Finn Gante 2008 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 38.88 264
47 Malte Melzian 2007 GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 e.V. (THL) 39.89 244
48 Luca Johannsen 2008 GER TSV RW Niebdill 40.70 230
49 Manuel Leuoth 2008 GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW) 40.84 228
50 Tade Mommsen 2008 GER TSV RW Niebiill 41.15 222
51 Wiliam Lind Jansson 2007 SWE Katrineholms Simséllskap 43.41 189
52 Fryderyk Wyrembelski 2008 GER TSV Westerland 48.22 138
53 Momme Reichardt 2008 GER TSV Westerland 50.18 122
Bragi Valur Gestsson 2008 ISL Sunddeild KR DSQ
false start 10:39
Sebastian @ster Boisen 2008 DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub DNS
Age Group 2006 and older
Rank Name YoB NOC Team Time
1 Elias Marius Elsgaard 2004 DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub 26.80 MR 806 9
2 Jonas Schwerthelm 2000 GER Hannover 96 (TRH) 27.59 739 7
3  Fabian Lowe 2000 GER SSV Grenzach (TW) 28.59 664 6
4 Nick Nather 2000 GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld 28.62 662 5
5  Gregor Schmidt 1997 GER SVV Plauen (TEE) 28.95 640 4
6  Ludwig Miiller 2001 GER SVV Plauen (TEE) 29.22 622 3
7 Christian Rennefahrt 2006 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 29.44 608 2
8 Lars Kochmann 2001 GER SV Halle / Saale 29.63 597 1
9 Tilman Sachs 2001 GER USV TU Dresden (TEE) 29.83 585
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Continue Event-No. 4 (50m Breaststroke Men - Age Group 2006 and older)

10 Erik Schmidt 2005 DEN Gentofte Svgmme Klub 29.87 582
11 Leon Detambel 2003 GER SV Neptun Kiel (LK) 30.33 556
12 Jack Sjoberg 2005 SWE Wisby Simsallskap 30.43 551
12 Jakob Schubert 1995 GER USV TU Dresden (TEE) 30.43 551
14 Ole Heuer 2005 GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam 30.83 530
15 Felix Schroter 1997 GER SVV Plauen (TEE) 30.99 521
16 Hans Mathis Sommer 2004 GER SV Neptun Kiel (LK) 31.01 520
17 Carl Clausen 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 31.04 519
18 Peter Weigelt 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 31.18 512
19 Olle Pettersson 2004 SWE Eskilstuna Simklubb 31.37 503
20 Jan Draeger 1993 GER SSV Grenzach (TW) 31.75 485
21 Jonne Kjell Schroder 2006 GER SV Neptun Kiel (LK) 31.94 476
22 Max-Christoph Hahnel 2003 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 32.25 463
23  Luca Marcel Hetzel 2004 GER AWV09 Hamburg 32.29 461
24  Anton Sukhanov 2006 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 32.49 452
25 Bosse Feddersen 1997 GER TSV RW Niebiill 32.55 450
26 Lenny Paul 2004 GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW) 32.93 434
27 Stefan Angjelovski 2006 DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub 33.43 415
28 Jan Karpenstein 2002 GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld 33.55 411
29 Mattis Nielsen 2006 GER TSV RW Niebdill 33.64 407
30 Lukas Nielsen 1998 GER TSV RW Niebiill 33.71 405
31 Shawn Wolf 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 33.94 397
32 Theo Walther 2004 GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW) 34.48 378
33 Martin Ferkinghoff 1980 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 34.54 376
34 Knut Goris 2005 GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW) 34.62 374
35 Rafael Janssen 2003 GER AWV(09 Hamburg 35.24 354
36 Florian KuB 1998 GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW) 35.62 343
37 1Ian Heydel 2006 GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW) 35.75 339
38 Felix Nielsen 2006 DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub 35.78 339
38 Tobias KuB 1996 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 35.78 339
40 Louis RoBler 2004 GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW) 35.93 334
41 Alexander Krupinski 2006 GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990" 35.97 333
42 Manuel Jaenicke-RoBler 2005 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 36.21 327
43 Vitus Warnecke 2006 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 36.55 318
44  Philip KuB 2003 GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW) 36.62 316
45 Marco Klame 1989 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 37.00 306
46 UIf Petzoldt 1967 GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam 37.11 303
47 Omran Aleisami 2004 GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld 37.44 295
48 Malte Treplin 1973 GER Preetzer TSV 39.01 261

Anders Mose 2004 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub DNS

Felix Schultrich 2003 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 DNS

Rhys Runnels 2006 GER Saalfelder SV DNS
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